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0-10 Female
Abby Coleman F 6 Decatur 10] 18 6.2
11-14 Male
Clayton Tuck M 14 Lexington 101 10 3.1
20-24 Female
Nicole Spangler F 21 Athens 10] 576 151.08
25-29 Male
Logan Hobus M 29 Bogart 10] 10 3.1
25-29 Female
Julia Rinke F 29 Athens 10] 30 9.3
30-34 Female
Ashley Coleman F 33 Decatur 10] 55 21.83
35-39 Male
John Coleman M 35 Decatur 10] 69 24.93
Aaron Pinnow M 38 Colbert 9 9 3.1
John Gay M 37 Athens 8| 82 27.28
Kent Huff M 37 Lexington 7 8 6.2
35-39 Female
Melanie Bradley F 38 Winder 10] 81 15.5
Jennifer Yauck F 39 Athens 9 9 3.1
Jill Faulkner F 38 Watkinsville 8 8 3.1
40-44 Male
Zachary Bailey M 44 Loganville 10] 39 15.5
40-44 Female
Shelly Pinnow F 41 Colbert 101 23 9.3
Sandra House F 40 Elberton 9| 164 46.13
Melissa McGarity F 43 Winterville 8 8 3.1
Lisa Vaughn F 41 Watkinsville 7 | 345 117.98
Tonya Lewis F 43 Lexington 6 6 3.1
45-49 Male
David Beeland M 49 Hoschton 10] 977 333.96
Le Gibson M 48 Winder 9] 268 1184



Doug Barber
Jeffrey Norman

45-49 Female
Rosie Barber

Kristi Norman
Heather Sloan

50-54 Male
John Hale

50-54 Female
Donna Marshall
Marybeth Forwood
Lynn Whatley

Amy Neill

Andrea Dickens

55-59 Male
Jim Schulte
Matthew Byers

55-59 Female
Mara Nance
Elaine Dixon
Teresa Dove

60-64 Male
Roger Keel
Tom Wendle

65-69 Male
David Oblinger
Richard Harrison
William Davis
Martin Smeltzer
Steve Strickland

65-69 Female
Barbara Taylor
Sue Chastain
Kathy Givens
Vicky Werner
Shirley Smith
Judith Lance

70-74 Male
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67
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Nicholson
Colbert

Nicholson
Colbert
Winterville

Jefferson

Watkinsville
Bishop
Arnoldsville
Watkinsville
Crawford

Athens
Mount Airy

Augusta
Mcintyre
Danielsville

Valley
Suwanee

Alpharetta
Commerce
Athens
Athens
Augusta

Athens
Danielsville
Douglasville
Snellville
Carlton
Lexington
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10

10

499

650

502

538

268
605

87

360

318
429
97

1042
330

906
536
390
22
215

269
543
487
402
6
5

235.86
3.1

226.56
3.1
215.8

227.58

87.8
225.73
3.1
36.58
3.1

134.31
3.1

97.37
168.33
40.3

373.76
127.98

342.78
214.55
162.75
8.68
84.84

91.75
201.27
207.71
175.37

3.1
3.1



Herman Sasser
Bill Tweedell
Chris Scammon

70-74 Female
Anne Garner

Linda Zeeman

80+ Female
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73
73
71

73
73

Marietta
Hull
Rex

Union Point
Atlanta

10

10

957
480
322

20
753

361.36
203.76
193.69

6.2
284.41



